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APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

NONE

NONE

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

Columbus,OH 43215
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MAJOR ENERGY ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC REG 
MGR
MARTHA LOPEZ
12140 WICKCHESTER LN STE 100

PARTY OF RECORD
MAJOR ENERGY ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC DIR OF 
REG AFFAIRS & COMPLIANCE
KEENIA JOSEPH
12140 WICKCHESTER LN STE 100
HOUSTON,TX 77079
Phone:(413)600-2665
Email:KEJOSEPH@SPARKENERGY.COM

MAJOR ENERGY ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC REG
CONTACT
MURIEL LECLERC
12140 WICKCHESTER LN STE 100
HOUSTON,TX 77079
Phone:(207) 890-4094
Email:REGULATORYMATTERS@SPARKENERGY.COM

15-1406-EL-CRS
MAJOR ENERGY ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC
12/20/2021

HOUSTON,TX 77079
Phone:(832)217-1909
Email:REGULATORYMATTERS@SPARKENERGY.COM

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 1/^ /^iQ/ Al

ATTORNEY
*Scarberry, Melissa M. Ms.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*LeClerc, Muriel T.
Spark Energy, LLC
12140 Wickchester Ln., Suite 100
Houston,TX 77079
Phone:207-890-4094
Email:mleclerc@sparkenergy.com;regulatorymatters@sparken

Clay, Barbara Legal Counsel 
Spark Energy Gas, LLC
12140 Wickchester Lane, Suite 100
Houston,TX 77079
Phone:832-200-3764 
Email:bclay@sparkenergy.com

Service Notice For Case; 15-1406-EL-CRS 

Phone:614-644-7960
Email:Melissa.Scarberry@puc.state.oh.us

SELTZER, ALAN MICHAEL
BUCHANAN INGERSOLL & ROONEY
409 NORTH SECOND STREET
SUITE 500
HARRISBURG,PA 17101
Phone:610-372-4761

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719^793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

♦Small, Adam Mr.
Major Energy Services, LLC
100 Dutch Hill Rd. 
Suite 310
Orangeburg,NY 10962
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none

none

none
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Lundstrom, Marty Legal Counsel 
Spark Energy Gas, LLC
12140 Wickchester Lane, Suite 100
Houston,TX 77079
Phone:832-200-3729
Email:mlundstrom@sparkenergy.com

Phone:347-274-0893
Fax:845-848-2024
Email:asmall@majorenergy.com

* Stanley, Trevor A Mr.
Major Energy Electric Services LLC
100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 310
Orangeburg,NY 10962
Phone:347-226-3730 
Fax:718-228-2552
Email:TStanley@gmail.com

*Myers, Gina Y
Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
409 N. Second Street, Suite 500 
Harrisburg,PA 17101
Phone:(717) 237-4821 
Fax:(717) 233-0852
Email:gina.myers@bipc.com


